
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā

Game summary
Date: 13.03.2016 Location: Rīgas Hokeja skolas ledus halleStart time: 10:00 Spec.: Game No.: 90

HS Rīga 2006 Prizma/Pārdaugava 054 : 2
(1:2, 1:0, 2:0)

Referees Linespersons
OSTAŅINS Vladimirs, KOKINS Oļegs  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 1 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 8 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 2 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 4 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 14 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  PRI  31 BŪMANIS Miks Edvards Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  RHS  1 ROGATKO Aleksandrs Goalkeeper in
Goal 03:16 0:1 PRI EQ 8 SOLOSTEJS Timurs  
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  7 ROMAŅENKO Deniss Tripping

Goal 05:55 1:1 RHS EQ 55 MEDVEDEVS Arturs DIĻEVKA Dmitrijs #10, ANSONS Kristers
#71

Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  13 GRUNDEJS Rihards Hooking
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  12 ZEMNICKIS Linards Hugo Hooking
Goal 13:41 1:2 PRI PP1 99 ZAKSS Tomass Ričards GRUNDEJS Rihards #13

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS    Komandas sods
Goal 22:00 2:2 RHS EQ 15 AVOTIŅŠ Sergejs ZEMNICKIS Linards Hugo #12
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  95 PIMANOVS Artjoms Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  13 GRUNDEJS Rihards Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  99 ZAKSS Tomass Ričards Slashing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  18 SĀRTS Krišjānis Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  13 GRUNDEJS Rihards Hooking
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  8 ĀLUPS Rojs Alens Hooking

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 33:40 3:2 RHS EQ 19 KRAVCOVS Ņikita ĀLUPS Rojs Alens #8
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  29 LIEPIŅŠ Pauls Delay of game
Goal 38:11 4:2 RHS EQ 15 AVOTIŅŠ Sergejs SĀRTS Krišjānis #18
GK 45:00  PRI  31 BŪMANIS Miks Edvards Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  RHS  1 ROGATKO Aleksandrs Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
HS Rīga 2006
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 ROGATKO Aleksandrs 0 0 0.00 45:00
56 VALANTIS Gusts 0 0 0.00 0:00

Prizma/Pārdaugava 05
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

31 BŪMANIS Miks Edvards 0 0 0.00 45:00

Team statistics

HS Rīga 2006 (RHS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 D IVAŠKO Niks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F ĀLUPS Rojs Alens 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F DIĻEVKA Dmitrijs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F ZEMNICKIS Linards Hugo 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F AVOTIŅŠ Sergejs 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D SĀRTS Krišjānis 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F KRAVCOVS Ņikita 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F ŠTRAUSS Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D BEREŽNOJS Maksims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D FREIBERGS Andrejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

46 D TOVARIŠS Anatolijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 F MEDVEDEVS Arturs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

69 F BERĶIS Rodrigo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

70 D RETENAIS Krists 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 D ANSONS Kristers 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 D RADIONOVS Gordejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

99 F ZAPRIVODA Aleksandrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 4 5 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Prizma/Pārdaugava 05 (PRI) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 F KARIŅŠ Ernests Uldis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 F TERPS Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F ROMAŅENKO Deniss 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F SOLOSTEJS Timurs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D GRUNDEJS Rihards 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F BAHMANIS Ernests 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D BĒNIŅŠ Daniels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D LIEPIŅŠ Pauls 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 F ZVIEDRIS Ronalds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

61 D TABAKS Ričards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 F BORSKIS Rihards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

95 F PIMANOVS Artjoms 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

99 D ZAKSS Tomass Ričards 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 1 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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